Mercedes M-Class ML280 CDI 5dr Tip Auto | Mar

2007

Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock For any

queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give T-
met a call on

ARMAGH 028 37 549092 option 3

CAMPSIE 028 71 812727

BELFAST 028 90 836252

Vehicle Features

1/3 to 2/3 split folding rear seats, 3 rear headrests, 12V power
point in luggage area, 12V socket in rear of vehicle, ABS with
Brake Assist, Alarm system with interior protection, Auto
Mercedes-Benz child seat recognition sensor, Black radiator
grille, Body colour bumpers, Centre rear armrest, Cupholders in
front and rear, Downhill speed regulation (DSR) with switch,
Driver and passenger airbags, Electric folding and heated door
mirrors, Electric windows, Electronic four wheel traction control,
Electronic Stability Programme with ASR, Front centre armrest
with storage compartment, Front fog lights, Front side airbags,
Headlamp assist, High level third brake light, Immobiliser, Isofix
child seat attachment, Load anchors in rear, Luggage cover,
Multi function leather steering wheel with trip computer, Neck-
pro front headrests, Outside temperature gauge, Parameter
steering, Pre-safe system for anticipatory occupant protection,
Rear reading lights, Rear wash/wipe, Remote central locking,
Roof rails, Seatbelt pretensioners on front/outer rear seats,
Service interval indicator, Speedtronic cruise control, Steel space
saver spare wheel, Sunvisors with illuminated vanity mirrors,
Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Tinted glass, Twin oval chrome
exhaust tail pipe, Tyre pressure warning, Windowbags
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84 Armagh Road,, Dungannon, BT71 7JA

Fuel Type:

Transmission:

Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Option 3: 02837549092

Diesel
Semi-Automatic
Black

2987

260

M (£735 p/a)

Sport utility vehicle
38A

NHZ7589

4780mm
1911mm
1779mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 551L

Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

2830KG
645KG

21.9MPG

35.3MPG

28.8MPG

7 SPEED
00127MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 9.8s

Engine Power BHP:

187.7BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



