

Mercedes M-Class ML280 CDI 5dr Tip Auto | Mar 2007







Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock For any queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give T-met a call on

ARMAGH 028 37 549092 option 3 CAMPSIE 028 71 812727 BELFAST 028 90 836252

Vehicle Features

1/3 to 2/3 split folding rear seats, 3 rear headrests, 12V power point in luggage area, 12V socket in rear of vehicle, ABS with Brake Assist, Alarm system with interior protection, Auto Mercedes-Benz child seat recognition sensor, Black radiator grille, Body colour bumpers, Centre rear armrest, Cupholders in front and rear, Downhill speed regulation (DSR) with switch, Driver and passenger airbags, Electric folding and heated door mirrors, Electric windows, Electronic four wheel traction control, Electronic Stability Programme with ASR, Front centre armrest with storage compartment, Front fog lights, Front side airbags, Headlamp assist, High level third brake light, Immobiliser, Isofix child seat attachment, Load anchors in rear, Luggage cover, Multi function leather steering wheel with trip computer, Neckpro front headrests, Outside temperature gauge, Parameter steering, Pre-safe system for anticipatory occupant protection, Rear reading lights, Rear wash/wipe, Remote central locking, Roof rails, Seatbelt pretensioners on front/outer rear seats, Service interval indicator, Speedtronic cruise control, Steel space saver spare wheel, Sunvisors with illuminated vanity mirrors, Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Tinted glass, Twin oval chrome exhaust tail pipe, Tyre pressure warning, Windowbags

Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Semi-Automatic
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	2987
CO2 Emission:	260
Tax Band:	M (£735 p/a)
Body Style:	Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group:	38A
Reg:	NHZ7589

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4780mm
Width:	1911mm
Height:	1779mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	551L
Gross Weight:	2830KG
Max. Loading Weight:	645KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	21.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	35.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	28.8MPG
Number Of Gears:	7 SPEED
Top Speed:	00127MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	9.8s
Engine Power BHP:	187.7BHP



